
From To
60000 1                          60,000                 LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

2070000 60,001                 2,130,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-17 Demat
250000 2,130,001             2,380,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
135000 2,380,001             2,515,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
307500 2,515,001             2,822,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
125000 2,822,501             2,947,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
602500 2,947,501             3,550,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

90000 3,550,001             3,640,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
455000 3,640,001             4,095,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

50000 4,095,001             4,145,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
15000 4,145,001             4,160,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical

285000 4,160,001             4,445,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
125000 4,445,001             4,570,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
225000 4,570,001             4,795,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

80000 4,795,001             4,875,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
750000 4,875,001             5,625,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-17 Demat
280000 5,625,001             5,905,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

75000 5,905,001             5,980,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
225000 5,980,001             6,205,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

50000 6,205,001             6,255,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
30000 6,255,001             6,285,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical

130000 6,285,001             6,415,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
202500 6,415,001             6,617,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

5000 6,617,501             6,622,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 6,622,501             6,627,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
5000 6,627,501             6,632,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical

135000 6,632,501             6,767,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
115000 6,767,501             6,882,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

5000 6,882,501             6,887,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
287500 6,887,501             7,175,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-17 Demat
240000 7,175,001             7,415,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

75000 7,415,001             7,490,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
5000 7,490,001             7,495,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 7,495,001             7,500,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

15000 7,500,001             7,515,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
105000 7,515,001             7,620,000             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
292500 7,620,001             7,912,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-17 Demat

1595000 7,912,501             9,507,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
160000 9,507,501             9,667,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

15000 9,667,501             9,682,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
10000 9,682,501             9,692,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

5000 9,692,501             9,697,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
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65000 9,697,501             9,762,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
205000 9,762,501             9,967,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

25000 9,967,501             9,992,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 9,992,501             9,997,500             LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
5000 9,997,501             10,002,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
5000 10,002,501           10,007,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
5000 10,007,501           10,012,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 10,012,501           10,017,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical

375000 10,017,501           10,392,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
30000 10,392,501           10,422,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

5000 10,422,501           10,427,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 10,427,501           10,432,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 10,432,501           10,437,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical

195000 10,437,501           10,632,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
70000 10,632,501           10,702,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

5000 10,702,501           10,707,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
5000 10,707,501           10,712,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

85000 10,712,501           10,797,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
30000 10,797,501           10,827,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

5000 10,827,501           10,832,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 10,832,501           10,837,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 31-May-15 Physical
5000 10,837,501           10,842,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

40000 10,842,501           10,882,500           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
1517500 10,882,501           12,400,000           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

30000 12,400,001           12,430,000           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat
10000 12,430,001           12,440,000           LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID 30-May-15 Demat

4500000 12,440,001           16,940,000           FREE/FULLY PAID N.A. Demat


